WALL PACK SERIES
OUTDOOR FIXTURE
2 0 2 0
WP SERIES
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing
Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2020

ESL-EMG-BBU Emergency BBU, 1100 Lumens, 90 min Backup, 120-277 VAC, Factory Installed
ESL-REM-100 Hand Held Remote to control ESL-4OCC-LDD
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK ORDERING GUIDE
SENSORS
EMERGENCY
REMOTE CONTROL
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2020
FCWP PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
45 | 60 | 90 | 120 WATTS
14.3"
11
.4
"
9
.2
"
ESL - FCWP - - 1 (xx) - -
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - VOLTAGE - FINISH
45W (45 Watts)
60W (60 Watts)
90W (90 Watts)
120W (120 Watts)
1 (1st Generation) 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
Blank (120-277V)
HV (277-480V)
Blank (Bronze)
WH (White)
PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGE
45
WAT T
ESL-FCWP-45W-1xx 142 6,688
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC
60
WAT T
ESL-FCWP-60W-1xx 144 9,019
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC
HV - 277-480 VAC
90
WAT T
ESL-FCWP-90W-1xx 145 12,989
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC
HV - 277-480 VAC
120
WAT T
ESL-FCWP-120W-1xx 142 17,090
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC
HV - 277-480 VAC
45 | 60 | 90 | 120 WATTS
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2020